



MOUNTAIN AMERICA
CREDIT UNION

P.O. BOX 9001 • WEST JORDAN, UT • 84084-9001



Federally insured by NCUA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER: *****0562

STATEMENT DATE: 03/01/11 - 03/31/11

801-325-6228 * 1-800-748-4302

www.macu.com

HIDEAWAY VALLEY PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCITA
HC 13 BOX 3001
FAIRVIEW UT 84629

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES

PRIMARY SAVINGS \$25.00 BUSINESS CHECKING \$31,353.38

PRIMARY SAVINGS - ID 01

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	TRANSACTION AMOUNT	NEW BALANCE
03/01	Previous Balance		25.00
03/31	Ending Balance		25.00
	Interest Earned Year To Date	0.00	

BUSINESS CHECKING - ID 50

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	TRANSACTION AMOUNT	NEW BALANCE
03/01	Previous Balance		38,980.65
03/01	Check 002113	-1,168.91	37,811.74
03/04	Check 002116	-1,125.00	36,686.74
03/08	Check 002118	-88.00	36,598.74
03/08	Check 002119	-81.13	36,517.61
03/09	Check 002117	-25.00	36,492.61
03/17	Deposit Bulk	3,088.43	39,581.04
03/23	Check 002126	-290.33	39,290.71
03/23	Check 002121	-25.00	39,265.71
03/25	Check 002125	-8,400.00	30,865.71
03/25	Check 002120	-875.00	29,990.71
03/25	Check 002122	-165.00	29,825.71
03/25	Check 002127	-112.50	29,713.21
03/30	Deposit by Check	1,700.17	31,413.38
03/31	Check 002128	-60.00	31,353.38
	Avg Checking Bal for Mar \$35,999.71		
03/31	Ending Balance		31,353.38
	Interest Earned Year To Date	0.00	



MOUNTAIN AMERICA
CREDIT UNION

P.O. BOX 9001 • WEST JORDAN, UT • 84084-9001



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER: *****0562
STATEMENT DATE: 03/01/11 - 03/31/11
801-325-6228 * 1-800-748-4302

www.macu.com

Checks Cleared

NUMBER	AMOUNT	NUMBER	AMOUNT	NUMBER	AMOUNT
002113	1,168.91	002119	81.13	002125*	8,400.00
002116*	1,125.00	002120	875.00	002126	290.33
002117	25.00	002121	25.00	002127	112.50
002118	88.00	002122	165.00	002128	60.00

12 Checks Cleared for \$12,415.87

*Asterisk next to number indicates skip in number sequence

Deposits and Other Credits

DATE	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	DATE	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
03/17/11	3,088.43	Deposit Bulk	03/30/11	1,700.17	Deposit by Check

2 Deposits and Other Credits for \$4,788.60

YEAR-TO-DATE SUMMARY

Total Interest Earned Year To Date

0.00